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SER313G-3MM

SER313G-4MM

SER313G-5MM

Item No.

SER313W-3MM

SER313W-4MM

SER313W-5MM

SER313RG-3MM

SER313RG-4MM

SER313RG-5MM

SER256-3mm

SER256-4mm

SER256-5mm

SER256RG-3mm

SER256RG-4mm

SER256RG-5mm

SER257-3mm

SER257-4mm

SER257-5mm

SER314W-3MM

SER314W-4MM

SER314W-5MM

SER314G-3MM

Gold

Gold

Gold

Color

Silver

Silver

Silver

Rose Gold

Rose Gold

Rose Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Rose Gold

Rose Gold

Rose Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

925 Silver Stud Earrings

1.2

1.2

1.28

1.53

1.08

1.75

1.08

1.75

2.03

2.17

2.49

1.9

2.05

2.37

1.9

2.05

2.37

1.53

1.63

1.73

1.48

Price

1.13

3mm

4mm

5mm

3mm

Size

ball 3mm

ball 4mm

ball 5mm

ball 3mm

ball 4mm

ball 5mm

ball 3mm

ball 4mm

ball 5mm

needle length 10.5mm 
thick 0.8mm

needle length 10.5mm 
thick 0.8mm



SER468W

SER469W

SER470W

SER471W

SER483W

SER468G

SER469G

SER470G

SER471G

SER483G

SALIER349GW

SALIER349GV

SALIER349GB

SER314G-4MM

SER314G-5MM

SER314RG-3MM

SER314RG-4MM

SER314RG-5MM

SALIER349GL

SALIER349WL

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold+Blue CZ

Silver+Blue CZ

Gold

Gold

Rose Gold

Rose Gold

Rose Gold

Gold+White 
CZ

Gold+Green 
CZ

Gold+Black CZ

3

3

3.3

3.3

1.9

1.9

1.58

1.68

1.48

1.58

1.68

2.35

2.35

2.35

2.35

2.35

2.74

2.74

2.22

2.22

4mm

5mm

3mm

4mm

5mm

2MM * 7MM

flower 4.3MM

heart 7*6.8MM

Flowers 6*6mm

Heart 9.2*9.2MM

Butterfly 4MM*5MM



SER486W

SER487W

SER493W

SER472W

SER474W

SER481W

SER489W

SER486G

SER487G

SER493G

SER472G

SER474G

SER481G

SER489G

SER488G

ALIC860W-5mm

ALIC860W-6mm

ALIC860W-7mm

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

3.3

3.3

2.59

2.59

2.59

2.59

2.75

2.75

2.57

2.57

1.67

1.67

2.67

2.67

1.37

1.57

1.77

1.91

6MM

5mm

6mm

7mm

4.3MM

8*9MM

4*7.2MM

8*6.5MM

3.3*7.2MM

9.8*9.8MM

9.6*9.8MM

Cross 6.3*8.2MM



SER484W

SER467W

SER482W

SER234W

SER238W

SER233W

ALIC957W

SER400

SER398

SER234G

SER238G

ALIC957G

SER238GB

SER238WB

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver+White 
CZ

Gold+White 
CZ

Silver+Black 
CZ

Gold+Black CZ

1.6

1.8

1.8

4.49

2.71

2.68

2.31

2.31

2.63

2.63

2.63

2.63

2.66

3.39

8*8MM

3.8*4.2MM

Heart 4mm

8.7*.8.7MM

0.37*0.49cm

Rod length 11mm,

Flower 4mm



SER303W

SER407W

SER303G

SER407G

SER412G

SER233V

SER233L

SER235G-3mm

SER235G-4mm

SER235W-3mm

SER235W-4mm

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

3.39

3.39

1.77

1.77

1.77

1.77

4.12

4.12

5.71

5.71

7.03

Pearl 3-4mm

Pearl 4-5mm

Pearl 3-4mm

Pearl 4-5mm

Length 18mm, width 

Needle length 11mm, 
thickness 0.77mm,

Chain length 3.3cm

Needle 0.9MM, C-shaped
height 15MM, width 

8.7MM

Rod length 14mm, Opal 
4mm



SER412W

SER428W

SER429W

SER430W

SER431W

SER432W

SER433W

SER434W

SER428G

SER429G

SER430G

SER431G

SER432G

SER433G

SER432RG

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Rose Gold

5.6

5.6

7.12

3.92

3.92

3.71

3.71

3.13

3.13

2.93

2.93

2.93

5.68

5.68

3.45

Thin 0.8MM 

10mm, needle length 
10mm, thick 0.7mm

Thin 1MM ，thick 3MM 
，height 15MM

Thin 0.9MM ，thick 
4.8MM ，height 21.3MM

Thin 0.7MM ，thick 4MM 
，pearl 8MM

thick 2MM 

Needle 0.78MM ，width
7.9MM ，height 17MM

Needle 0.78MM ，width
7.9MM ，height 17MM

Needle 0.73MM ，width
10.4MM，height 14MM

Needle 0.73MM ，width
10.4MM，height 14MM

Needle 0.76MM ，width 
6.4MM，height 15MM

Needle 0.76MM ，width 
6.4MM，height 15MM

，



SER396W

SER434G

SER396G

Gold

Gold

Silver

3.45

2.86

2.86

height 32MM

Shell bead 4MM,, outer
diameter 18MM, inner 

diameter 10.3MM

，


