

Catalogue



925 Silver Stud Earrings

Picture	Item No.	Color	Price	Size
	SER313W-3MM	Silver	1.13	ball 3mm
	SER313W-4MM	Silver	1.28	ball 4mm
	SER313W-5MM	Silver	1.53	ball 5mm
	SER313G-3MM	Gold	1.08	ball 3mm
	SER313G-4MM	Gold	1.2	ball 4mm
	SER313G-5MM	Gold	1.75	ball 5mm
	SER313RG-3MM	Rose Gold	1.08	ball 3mm
	SER313RG-4MM	Rose Gold	1.2	ball 4mm
	SER313RG-5MM	Rose Gold	1.75	ball 5mm
	SER256-3mm	Silver	2.03	needle length 10.5mm thick 0.8mm
	SER256-4mm	Silver	2.17	
	SER256-5mm	Silver	2.49	
	SER256RG-3mm	Rose Gold	1.9	
	SER256RG-4mm	Rose Gold	2.05	
	SER256RG-5mm	Rose Gold	2.37	
	SER257-3mm	Gold	1.9	needle length 10.5mm thick 0.8mm
	SER257-4mm	Gold	2.05	
	SER257-5mm	Gold	2.37	
	SER314W-3MM	Silver	1.53	3mm
	SER314W-4MM	Silver	1.63	4mm
	SER314W-5MM	Silver	1.73	5mm
	SER314G-3MM	Gold	1.48	3mm

	SER314G-4MM	Gold	1.58	4mm
	SER314G-5MM	Gold	1.68	5mm
	SER314RG-3MM	Rose Gold	1.48	3mm
	SER314RG-4MM	Rose Gold	1.58	4mm
	SER314RG-5MM	Rose Gold	1.68	5mm
	SALIER349GW	Gold+White CZ	2.35	flower 4.3MM
	SALIER349GV	Gold+Green CZ	2.35	
	SALIER349GB	Gold+Black CZ	2.35	
	SALIER349WL	Silver+Blue CZ	2.35	
	SALIER349GL	Gold+Blue CZ	2.35	
	SER468G	Gold	3.3	Heart 9.2*9.2MM
	SER468W	Silver	3.3	
	SER469G	Gold	2.74	Flowers 6*6mm
	SER469W	Silver	2.74	
	SER470G	Gold	3	heart 7*6.8MM
	SER470W	Silver	3	
	SER471W	Silver	1.9	Butterfly 4MM*5MM
	SER471G	Gold	1.9	
	SER483W	Silver	2.22	2MM * 7MM
	SER483G	Gold	2.22	

	SER486W	Silver	2.59	4*7.2MM
	SER486G	Gold	2.59	
	SER487W	Silver	2.59	3.3*7.2MM
	SER487G	Gold	2.59	
	SER493G	Gold	3.3	8*6.5MM
	SER493W	Silver	3.3	
	SER472W	Silver	2.75	Cross 6.3*8.2MM
	SER472G	Gold	2.75	
	SER474W	Silver	2.57	9.8*9.8MM
	SER474G	Gold	2.57	9.6*9.8MM
	SER481W	Silver	1.67	4.3MM
	SER481G	Gold	1.67	
	SER489W	Silver	2.67	6MM
	SER489G	Gold	2.67	
	ALIC860W-5mm	Silver	1.37	5mm
	ALIC860W-6mm	Silver	1.57	6mm
	ALIC860W-7mm	Silver	1.77	7mm
	SER488G	Gold	1.91	8*9MM

	SER484W	Silver	4.49	8.7*.8.7MM
	SER467W	Silver	2.71	8*8MM
	SER482W	Silver	1.6	3.8*4.2MM
	ALIC957W	Silver	1.8	0.37*0.49cm
	ALIC957G	Gold	1.8	
	SER400	Silver	2.68	
	SER234W	Silver	2.31	Rod length 11mm, Flower 4mm
	SER234G	Gold	2.31	
	SER238W	Silver+White CZ	2.63	
	SER238G	Gold+White CZ	2.63	
	SER238WB	Silver+Black CZ	2.63	
	SER238GB	Gold+Black CZ	2.63	
	SER398	Silver	2.66	Heart 4mm
	SER233W	Silver	3.39	

	SER233L	Silver	3.39	Rod length 14mm, Opal 4mm
	SER233V	Gold	3.39	
	SER235W-3mm	Silver	1.77	Pearl 3-4mm
	SER235W-4mm	Silver	1.77	Pearl 4-5mm
	SER235G-3mm	Gold	1.77	Pearl 3-4mm
	SER235G-4mm	Gold	1.77	Pearl 4-5mm
	SER303W	Silver	4.12	Needle length 11mm, thickness 0.77mm, Chain length 3.3cm
	SER303G	Gold	4.12	
	SER407W	Silver	5.71	Needle 0.9MM, C-shaped height 15MM, width 8.7MM
	SER407G	Gold	5.71	
	SER412G	Gold	7.03	Length 18mm, width

	SER412W	Silver	7.12	10mm, needle length 10mm, thick 0.7mm
	SER428W	Silver	3.92	Needle 0.78MM , width 7.9MM , height 17MM
	SER428G	Gold	3.92	Needle 0.78MM , width 7.9MM , height 17MM
	SER429W	Silver	3.71	Needle 0.73MM , width 10.4MM, height 14MM
	SER429G	Gold	3.71	Needle 0.73MM , width 10.4MM, height 14MM
	SER430W	Silver	3.13	Needle 0.76MM , width 6.4MM, height 15MM
	SER430G	Gold	3.13	Needle 0.76MM , width 6.4MM, height 15MM
	SER431W	Silver	5.6	Thin 0.7MM , thick 4MM , pearl 8MM
	SER431G	Gold	5.6	
	SER432W	Silver	2.93	Thin 1MM , thick 3MM , height 15MM
	SER432G	Gold	2.93	
	SER432RG	Rose Gold	2.93	
	SER433W	Silver	5.68	Thin 0.9MM , thick 4.8MM , height 21.3MM
	SER433G	Gold	5.68	
	SER434W	Silver	3.45	Thin 0.8MM , thick 2MM

	SER434G	Gold	3.45	, height 32MM
	SER396W	Silver	2.86	Shell bead 4MM,, outer diameter 18MM, inner diameter 10.3MM
	SER396G	Gold	2.86	